4

| Elgin Wildcat Baseball Schedule .
=4,

Date School Team Loca
2.2.26 Cedar Ridge--Scrimmage I\ Cedar
2.2.26 Cedar Ridge--Scrimmage Varsity Elg
2.6.26 Harker Heights--Scrimmage WV Harker
2.7.26 Harker Heights--Scrimmage Varsity Elg
2.10.26 Bryan--Scrimmage I\ Elg
2.10.26 Bryan--Scrimmage Varsity Bry
2.13.26 Hays--Scrimmage I\Y Ha
2.13.26 Hays--Scrimmage Varsity Elg

2.19-2.21.26 Harker Heights JV Tournament I\ TE
2.19.26 Waco Tournament--Bryan Varsity Veterc
2.19.26 Waco Tournament--Skyline Varsity Veter(
2.20.26 Waco Tournament--Yoe Varsity Veterc
2.20.26 Waco Tournament--Waco Varsity Veterc
2.23.26 Glenn Varsity Gle
2.26-2.28.26 LISD JV Tournament JV TE
2.26.26 Killeen ISD Tournament--Academy Varsity Shoer.
2.26.26 Killeen ISD Tournament--Ellison Varsity Shoer.
2.27.26 Killeen ISD Tournament--Leander Varsity Chap
2.28.26 Killeen I1SD Tournament--Brownwood Varsity Harker .
2.28.26 ‘illeen ISD Tournament--Harker Heights Varsity Harker .
3.5-3.7.26 Shoemaker/Harker Heights JV Tourney JV TE
3.5.26 Burnet Tournament--Glen Rose Varsity Bur
3.6.26 Burnet Tournament--Wimberly Varsity Bur
3.6.26 Burnet Tournament--Burnet Varsity Bur
3.7.26 Burnet Tournament--Lake Travi: Varsity Bur
3.11.26 Hendrickson 1\Yj Elg
3.11.26 Hendrickson Varsity Hendri
3.13.26 Hendrickson 1\Y Hendri
3.13.26 Hendrickson Varsity Elg
3.17.26 Weiss v Elg
3.17.26 Weiss Varsity We
3.18.26 Belton Varsity Beli
3.19.26 Weiss 1\Y We
3.19.26 Weiss Varsity Elg
3.23.26 Georgetown v Elg
3.24.26 Georgetown Varsity Georgi
3.27.26 Georgetown IV Georgi
3.27.26 Georgetown Varsity Elg
3.30.26 Pflugerville 1\Y} Pfluge
3.31.26 Pflugerville Varsity Elg
4.2.26 Pflugerville v Elg
4.2.26 Pflugerville Varsity Pfluge
4.6.26 Connally v Conr
4.7.26 Connally Varsity Elg
4.10.26 Connally v Elg

4.10.26 Connally** Varsity Conr



2026

tion
Ridge
fin
Heights
fin

fin

an

ys

fin

A

ns #1
ns #2
ns #2
ns #1
nn

A
naker
naker
arral
Heights
Heights
A

net
net
net
net
fin
ickson
ickson
fin

fin

tiss
ton
tiss

fin

fin
atown
etown
fin
awrville
fin

fin
awrville
1ally
fin

fin
1ally

5:00
12:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
TBA
12:30
3:00
11:30
2:00
6:00
TBA
12:30
5:30
3:00
10:00
3:00
TBA
2:00
11:30
2:00
2:00
6:00
7:00
6:00
7:00
6:00
7:00
12:00
6:00
7:00
6:00
7:00
6:00
7:00
6:00
7:00
6:00
7:00
6:00
7:00
6:00
7:00



4.11.26
4.13.26
4.14.26
4.17.26
4.17.26

Glenn Varsity
Eastview v
Eastview Varsity
Eastview \Y
Eastview Varsity

Bold--Indicated District Game *--Indicates Little League Night

Head Baseball Coach--Jason Bourgeois
Assistant Coach--Matthew DeNigro
Superintendent--Dr. Jana Rueter
Atheltic Trainer--Justin Garza
Athletic Trainer--Malia Garza

Elg
East'
Elg
Elg
East'

**__Indicates

Assistant C
Assistant Co:
Principal-
Athletic Dir
Athletic Coor¢

***This schedule is subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances that mc



fin 12:00

View 6:00
fin 7:00
iin 6:00
View 7:00
Senior Night

.0ach--Blaine Parker
ach--Fentrese Milligan
-Armetrius Staples
ector--Jens Anderson
linator--Richard Lucero

1y arise. ***



