



# Elgin Wildcat Baseball Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Loca</u>
2.2.26	Cedar Ridge--Scrimmage	JV	Cedar
2.2.26	Cedar Ridge--Scrimmage	Varsity	Elg
2.6.26	Harker Heights--Scrimmage	JV	Harker I
2.7.26	Harker Heights--Scrimmage	Varsity	Elg
2.10.26	Bryan--Scrimmage	JV	Elg
2.10.26	Bryan--Scrimmage	Varsity	Bry
2.13.26	Hays--Scrimmage	JV	Ha
2.13.26	Hays--Scrimmage	Varsity	Elg
2.19-2.21.26	<i>Harker Heights JV Tournament</i>	JV	TE
2.19.26	<i>Waco Tournament--Bryan</i>	Varsity	Veterc
2.19.26	<i>Waco Tournament--Skyline</i>	Varsity	Veterc
2.20.26	<i>Waco Tournament--Yoe</i>	Varsity	Veterc
2.20.26	<i>Waco Tournament--Waco</i>	Varsity	Veterc
2.23.26	Glenn	Varsity	Gle
2.26-2.28.26	<i>LISD JV Tournament</i>	JV	TE
2.26.26	<i>Killeen ISD Tournament--Academy</i>	Varsity	Shoen
2.26.26	<i>Killeen ISD Tournament--Ellison</i>	Varsity	Shoen
2.27.26	<i>Killeen ISD Tournament--Leander</i>	Varsity	Chap
2.28.26	<i>Killeen ISD Tournament--Brownwood</i>	Varsity	Harker i
2.28.26	<i>Killeen ISD Tournament--Harker Heights</i>	Varsity	Harker i
3.5-3.7.26	<i>Shoemaker/Harker Heights JV Tourney</i>	JV	TE
3.5.26	<i>Burnet Tournament--Glen Rose</i>	Varsity	Bur
3.6.26	<i>Burnet Tournament--Wimberly</i>	Varsity	Bur
3.6.26	<i>Burnet Tournament--Burnet</i>	Varsity	Bur
3.7.26	<i>Burnet Tournament--Lake Travis</i>	Varsity	Bur
<b>3.11.26</b>	<b>Hendrickson</b>	<b>JV</b>	<b>Elg</b>
<b>3.11.26</b>	<b>Hendrickson</b>	<b>Varsity</b>	<b>Hendri</b>
<b>3.13.26</b>	<b>Hendrickson</b>	<b>JV</b>	<b>Hendri</b>
<b>3.13.26</b>	<b>Hendrickson</b>	<b>Varsity</b>	<b>Elg</b>
<b>3.17.26</b>	<b>Weiss</b>	<b>JV</b>	<b>Elg</b>
<b>3.17.26</b>	<b>Weiss</b>	<b>Varsity</b>	<b>We</b>
3.18.26	Belton	Varsity	Bel
<b>3.19.26</b>	<b>Weiss</b>	<b>JV</b>	<b>We</b>
<b>3.19.26</b>	<b>Weiss</b>	<b>Varsity</b>	<b>Elg</b>
<b>3.23.26</b>	<b>Georgetown</b>	<b>JV</b>	<b>Elg</b>
<b>3.24.26</b>	<b>Georgetown</b>	<b>Varsity</b>	<b>Georgi</b>
<b>3.27.26</b>	<b>Georgetown</b>	<b>JV</b>	<b>Georgi</b>
<b>3.27.26</b>	<b>Georgetown</b>	<b>Varsity</b>	<b>Elg</b>
<b>3.30.26</b>	<b>Pflugerville</b>	<b>JV</b>	<b>Pfluge</b>
<b>3.31.26</b>	<b>Pflugerville</b>	<b>Varsity</b>	<b>Elg</b>
<b>4.2.26</b>	<b>Pflugerville</b>	<b>JV</b>	<b>Elg</b>
<b>4.2.26</b>	<b>Pflugerville</b>	<b>Varsity</b>	<b>Pfluge</b>
<b>4.6.26</b>	<b>Connally</b>	<b>JV</b>	<b>Conr</b>
<b>4.7.26</b>	<b>Connally</b>	<b>Varsity</b>	<b>Elg</b>
<b>4.10.26</b>	<b>Connally</b>	<b>JV</b>	<b>Elg</b>
<b>4.10.26</b>	<b>Connally**</b>	<b>Varsity</b>	<b>Conr</b>

# 2026



<u>tion</u>	<u>Time</u>
Ridge	5:00
gin	5:00
Heights	5:00
gin	12:00
gin	5:00
an	5:00
ys	5:00
gin	5:00
3A	TBA
ans #1	12:30
ans #2	3:00
ans #2	11:30
ans #1	2:00
nn	6:00
3A	TBA
naker	12:30
naker	5:30
arral	3:00
Heights	10:00
Heights	3:00
3A	TBA
net	2:00
net	11:30
net	2:00
net	2:00
gin	6:00
ickson	7:00
ickson	6:00
gin	7:00
gin	6:00
iss	7:00
ton	12:00
iss	6:00
gin	7:00
gin	6:00
etown	7:00
etown	6:00
gin	7:00
erville	6:00
gin	7:00
gin	6:00
erville	7:00
ally	6:00
gin	7:00
gin	6:00
ally	7:00

4.11.26		Glenn		Varsity		Elg
<b>4.13.26</b>		<b>Eastview</b>		<b>JV</b>		<b>East \</b>
<b>4.14.26</b>		<b>Eastview</b>		<b>Varsity</b>		<b>Elg</b>
<b>4.17.26</b>		<b>Eastview</b>		<b>JV</b>		<b>Elg</b>
<b>4.17.26</b>		<b>Eastview</b>		<b>Varsity</b>		<b>East \</b>

**Bold--Indicated District Game** \*--Indicates Little League Night \*\*--Indicates

Head Baseball Coach--Jason Bourgeois				Assistant C		
Assistant Coach--Matthew DeNigro				Assistant Coa		
Superintendent--Dr. Jana Rueter				Principal-		
Atheltic Trainer--Justin Garza				Athletic Dir		
Athletic Trainer--Malia Garza				Athletic Coord		

**\*\*\*This schedule is subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances that ma**

gin		12:00
<b>View</b>		<b>6:00</b>
gin		<b>7:00</b>
gin		<b>6:00</b>
<b>View</b>		<b>7:00</b>

Senior Night

--	--	--	--

Coach--Blaine Parker

Coach--Fentrese Milligan

Coach--Armetrius Staples

Director--Jens Anderson

Coordinator--Richard Lucero

--	--	--	--

*Try arise.\*\*\**